26
Screwdrivers – Electric
TM
A B C
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT VOLTAGE CONTROLLER SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg V AC dB(A) ms-2
A SME021-A1000-54U 1458554 1000 1/4" 0.5-2.1 – 264 1.05 230 – 61 <2.5
A SME021-A700-54U 1458604 700 1/4" 1.0-2.9 – 269 1.05 230 – 60 <2.5
A SME021-A500-54U 1458624 500 1/4" 1.5-3.9 – 269 1.05 230 – 60 <2.5
B S4X2A-1000 1225774 1000 3mm 0.09-0.61 0.15-0.43 210 0.28 36 ESP6 54 <2.5
B S4X2A-800 1225854 800 3mm 0.09-0.72 0.15-0.43 210 0.28 36 ESP6 54 <2.5
B S4X2A-500 1225934 500 3mm 0.08-0.72 0.15-0.43 210 0.28 36 ESP6 54 <2.5
B S4X2A-800 1223574 800 1/4" 0.09-0.72 0.15-0.43 210 0.28 36 ESP6 54 <2.5
B S4X2A-500 1223654 500 1/4" 0.08-0.72 0.15-4.3 210 0.28 36 ESP6 54 <2.5
C S5V2A-1100 1343124 1100 1/4" 0.4-0.8 0.4-0.8 250 0.8 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
C S5V2A-650 1343384 650 1/4" 0.63-1.5 0.63-1.5 267 0.8 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
C S5V2A-400 1343544 400 1/4" 0.7-2.3 0.7-2.3 267 0.8 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
Type A – recommended duty cycle, maximum 12 screws per minute
Types B, C and D – recommended duty cycle, maximum 24 screws per minute
PUSH START
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT VOLTAGE CONTROLLER SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg V AC dB(A) ms-2
B S4X2M-800 1421954 800 1/4" 0.09-0.72 0.15-0.43 210 0.28 36 ESP6 54 <2.5
C S5V2M-650 1344194 650 1/4" 0.45-1.4 0.7-1.4 250 0.8 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
C S5V2M-400 1344354 400 1/4" 0.36-1.9 0.8-1.9 267 0.9 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
BUTTON START
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT VOLTAGE CONTROLLER SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg V AC dB(A) ms-2
D S5V2M-650-90H 1460474 650 1/4" hex 0.45-1.4 0.7-1.4 312 0.9 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
D S5V2M-400-90H 1460434 400 1/4" hex 0.36-1.9 0.8-1.9 329 1.0 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
D S5V2M-650-90S 1460464 650 1/4" sq 0.45-1.4 0.7-1.4 312 0.9 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
D S5V2M-400-90S 1460424 400 1/4" sq 0.36-1.9 0.8-1.9 329 1.0 36 ESP6 59 <2.5
BUTTON START – ANGLE HEAD
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE LENGTH WEIGHT VOLTAGE CONTROLLER SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE LEVEL
r/min hex Nm mm kg V AC dB(A) ms-2